© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Jul.26.2016
MODEL PS20L, PS30L, PS45L, PS60L
Single Gang Slide Potentiometer

Updated Jul.26.2016
MODEL PS20L, PS30L, PS45L, PS60L
Ordering Information
Standard Resistance Values, Ohms
500	 1K	 2K	 5K	 10K 	 20K 	 50K 	 100K 	 200K 	 500K 	 1MEG
Taper Curves
Model Style
Total Resistance
Detent
 0 = Without
 1 = Center
Tapers:
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
  C = Reverse Audio
Frame Option:
Blank = Without
       F = With
Lever Length:
 1 = 15mm
 2 = 19mm
LED Color:
 R = Red
 G = Orange
 Y = Yellow
 N = Green
Travel in millimeters
20, 30, 45, 60
Dust Cover *
Blank = with Dust Cover
      N = without Dust Cover
PS45L – R  0 1 F B  R100K N
Tapers
For Dual Gang units ONLY, the Standard Taper is a 3B taper
If Linear Taper is desired, use “L” taper option
Circuit Diagram
 PSL (Single gang with LED)
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 3 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Jul.26.2016
MODEL PS20L, PS30L, PS45L, PS60L
Outline Drawing
  With Dust Cover    Without Dust Cover
Dimensions
MODEL	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 G
PS20L 	 35 	 31 	 20	  30	  5 	 12.5
PS30L	 45 	 41 	 30 	 40 	 10 	 22.5
PS45L 	 60 	 56 	 45 	 55 	 15 	 32.5
PS60L	 75 	 71 	 60 	 70 	 22.5 	 47.5
For more information about this product,
visit our website at: